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Do not have children around when logged into class.
Class material is not suitable for children.

	
PLEASE CHECK YOUR EMAIL FOR GOOGLE MEETS OR ZOOM INVITE


	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	

	1

	2

	4

	5

	6

	7
Orientation 
6-8:30pm

	8


	9




	11
Sexual Abuse/Defensive Parenting
6-8:30 P.M.
(Google meets)
	12

	13
Medication Administration
4-6 P.M.
(zoom)


	14

	15


AGENCY CLOSED!!

	16



	18
Childhood Trauma 1 & PTSD
6-8 P.M.
(Google meets)


	19


	20
New Training Alert
Online safety and Resources parents
(what to look out for)
6-7pm
	21
De-escalation discipline
And reasonable parenting
4-6pm
(zoom)

	22

	23





	25
 Cultural Competency/LGTBQ
6-8 P.M.
(Google meets)

	26

	27
Grief and loss/permanency
4-6pm
(zoom)
	28
	29
	30
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